General Description
The MAX9060–MAX9064 are small single comparators,
ideal for a wide variety of portable electronics applica-
tions such as cell phones, media players, and notebooks
that have extremely tight board space and power con-
straints. These comparators are offered in both, a minia-
ture 4-bump UCSP™ package with a 1mm x 1mm
footprint (as small as two 0402 resistors), and a 5-pin

EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
Ordering Information
PART PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK
MAX9060EBS+ 4 UCSP AFX
MAX9060EUK+ 5 SOT23 AFFG
MAX9061EBS+ 4 UCSP AFY
MAX9061EUK+ 5 SOT23 AFFH
MAX9062EBS+ 4 UCSP AFZ
MAX9062EUK+ 5 SOT23 AFFI
MAX9063EBS+ 4 UCSP AGA
MAX9063EUK+ 5 SOT23 AFFJ
MAX9064EBS+ 4 UCSP AGB
MAX9064EUK+ 5 SOT23 AFFK
Note: All devices are specified over the extended -40°C to
+85°C operating temperature range.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Selector Guide and Typical Operating Circuits appear at
end of data sheet.
M
A
X
9
0
6
0
–M
A
X
9
0
6
4
Ultra-Small, Low-Power Single
Comparators in 4-Bump UCSP and 5-SOT23
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
MAX9060/MAX9061 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
(VREF = 1.8V, RPULLUP = 10kΩ to VPULLUP = 3.3V, TA = -40°C to +85°C. Typical values are at TA = +25°C, unless otherwise noted.)
(Note 1)
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional
operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to
absolute maximum rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
VCC, REF, IN to GND................................................-0.3V to +6V
OUT to GND (MAX9060–MAX9063).........................-0.3V to +6V
OUT to GND (MAX9064 Only) ................-0.3V to + (VCC + 0.3V)
Output Short-Circuit Current Duration ....................................10s
Input Current into Any Terminal........................................±20mA
Continuous Power Dissipation
4-Bump UCSP (derate 3.0mW/°C above +70°C) .......238 mW